Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CMAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMAL
CRAL
CRAL
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

*

Permit Type:
Scope:

1/1/2012 to 1/31/2012

*

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FIRE WORK RELATED DISPLAY
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PORCH / COVERED PORCH

PURITIES

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SIDE SEWER

SIGNS - FREESTANDING

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT
SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TANK FILL IN PLACE

TANK REMOVAL

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
WALL SIGN

WATER SERVICE

Grand Totals

Page 1 of 1

06-Feb-12 09:34 AM

Total Issued

[N —_
N W WU = — W= NN WRRFRWIOoOWMR~WU0—= AN~~~

[\
(=]

N
PO =N =D~

—
=]

189

Total Value

$2,163.00
$1,283,125.03
$20,000.00
$145,000.00

$5,418.36

$4,000.00

$2,200.00
$25,000.00
$148,531.04
$874,480.50

$7,874.00

$94,546.32
$1,500.00
$73,000.00
$40,655.85
$188,929.32
$28,483.61

$7,500.00

$2,952,407.03



