Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 1/1/2012 to 1/31/2012

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	AWNINGS - ATTACHED TO THE BUILDING	1	\$2,163.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	10	\$1,283,125.03
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	1	\$20,000.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	2	\$145,000.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	6	
CNST	DECK	1	\$5,418.36
CDEM	DEMOLITION	5	
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	1	
CNST	FIRE WORK RELATED DISPLAY	1	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	5	\$4,000.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	10	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	27	
CNST	MECHANICAL	3	\$2,200.00
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	1	\$25,000.00
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	1	\$148,531.04
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	3	\$874,480.50
CPLU	PLUMBING	12	
CNST	PORCH / COVERED PORCH	2	\$7,874.00
CNST	PURITIES	1	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	3	\$94,546.32
CMAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$1,500.00
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$73,000.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	5	\$40,655.85
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	3	\$188,929.32
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$28,483.61
CNST	SIDE SEWER	20	
CNST	SIGNS - FREESTANDING	1	\$7,500.00
CNST	STREET USE	2	
CMEC	SUPPLEMENTAL MECHANICAL PERMIT	2	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	1	
CNST	TANK FILL IN PLACE	2	
CNST	TANK REMOVAL	1	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	29	
CNST	WALL SIGN	4	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	19	
	Grand Totals	189	\$2,952,407.03